Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

May Anglers of the Month, 2015

Size

63 1b, 0 0z

11 Ib, 8 oz; 32"
4 b, 11 oz; 18.5"
11 1b, 5 0z; 27.5"
301b, 10 0z

51b, 4 0z; 27.5"
51b, 4 oz; 27.5"
18 Ib, 7 0z; 32.25"
21b, 7 o0z

47 |b, 0 oz

23 1b, 0 0z; 36.5"
17 Ib, 2 oz; 47.5"
No Entry

111b, 7 oz

17 1b, 2 oz

14 Ib, 9 oz; 37.5"
11 Ib, 6 oz; 28"
11b, 8 0z; 12.75"
No Entry

51b, 2 0z; 21.25"
No Entry

21b, 9 0z; 13"

7 b, 3 0z; 27"
No Entry

21b, 3 0z; 16"
11b, 6 0z; 14"

Angler's Name

Jarvis Taylor
Daryl Billups
Demetri Rosado

Thomas Dinwiddie, Sr.

Billy Turpin

Mark Pitts

Mark Pitts

William Daughtry
Melissa White
Nathan Hodges
Jonathan Janecke
Michael Eggleston

Kenny Rogers
Gary Harmon
Tracey Harlow
Danny Dugan

Christopher Rhoades

Frankie 1zzi

Daniel Tuck
Richard Pippin

Christopher Rhoades
Larry Scarborough, Sr.

Home

Richmond, VA
Franklin, VA
Timberville, VA
Bedford, VA
Dublin, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Windsor, VA
Virgilina, VA

Cana, VA
Appomattox, VA
Richmond, VA

Yorktown, VA
Radford, VA
Mount Solon, VA
Culpeper, VA
Blacksburg, VA

Springfield, PA

Pulaski, VA
Nokesville, VA

Blacksburg, VA
Locust Grove, VA

Body of Water

James River

All Other Waters
All Other Waters
All Other Waters
Claytor Lake
Rappahannock, VA
Rappahannock, VA

Western Branch Res.

Buggs Island Lake
Buggs Island Lake
Buggs Island Lake
James River

Private Pond
New River
Hearthstone Lake
Cripple Creek
New River

New River

Claytor Lake
Lake Brittle

New River
Lake of the Woods

Date

5/20/2015
5/17/2015
5/1/2015
5/8/2015
5/16/2015
5/23/2015
5/24/2015
5/20/2015
5/25/2015
5/1/2015
5/23/2015
5/3/2015

5/24/2015
5/26/2015
5/21/2015
5/22/2015
5/24/2015

5/8/2015

5/9/2015
5/23/2015

5/23/2015
5/1/2015



	May

